Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED luminaire PROLUMEN Meena 1200 white 230V 40W 5600im CRI80

120° 1P44 3000K, 4000K, 5000K WW/DW/CW

Product code 17711

PROLUMEN Meena linear luminaire with adjustable power levels of 22W/30W/35W/40W.

A high-quality linear light suitable for installation in parking garages, large closets, corridors, and

warehouses.

The Meena luminaire is designed to be very easy to install and maintain. The housing can be opened with

a button press, and the suspension cables are adjustable during installation.

Correlated colour temperature WW/DW/CW 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Power supply

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

Casing colour

Casing material
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

5600lumens
140Im/W

5 years

OSRAM

PROLUMEN

230V

40W

120°

80

3

IP44

L90B10 @25°C 50.000h
1198.0mm
140.0mm

55.0mm

1pc

white

aluminum + plastic
-20° - +45°C

CE, RoHS

A
€:
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