



LED luminaire PROLUMEN Meena 1200 white 230V 40W 5600lm CRI80 120° IP44 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3CCT

Product code 17711

PROLUMEN Meena linear luminaire with adjustable power levels of 22W/30W/35W/40W.

A high-quality linear light suitable for installation in parking garages, large closets, corridors, and warehouses.

The Meena luminaire is designed to be very easy to install and maintain. The housing can be opened with a button press, and the suspension cables are adjustable during installation.

Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Luminous flux	5600lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	140lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Power supply	OSRAM
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Output	40W
Maximum output	40W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP44
Llmf tm21	L90B10 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1198.0mm
Width	140.0mm
Height	55.0mm
In package	1рс
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum + plastic
Operation temperature	-20° - +45°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	C A G



